CAPITAL HIGH SCHOOL

CROSS COUNTRY

2025

Date Location
Aug. 29 Boulder
Sept. 5 Flathead
Sept. 13 Bozeman
Sept. 20 Mtn West
Sept. 25 Butte

Oct. 3 Great Falls Inv
Oct. 9 7 of 7

Oct. 15 Helena Meet
Oct. 25 State

H/A
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Home
Missoula

Time
9:00 AM
11:00 AM
4:00 PM
9:30 AM
12:00 PM
3:00 PM
12:00 PM
4:00 PM

TBD

CHS, HHS, East Helena
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