CAPITAL HIGH SCHOOL CROSS COUNTRY 2025

<u>Date</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>H/A</u>	<u>Time</u>	
Aug. 29	Boulder	Away	9:00 AM	
Sept. 5	Flathead	Away	11:00 AM	
Sept. 13	Bozeman	Away	4:00 PM	
Sept. 20	Mtn West	Away	9:30 AM	
Sept. 25	Butte	Away	12:00 PM	
Oct. 3	Great Falls Inv	Away	3:00 PM	
Oct. 9	7 of 7	Home	12:00 PM	
Oct. 15	Helena Meet	Home	4:00 PM	CHS, HHS, East Helena
Oct. 25	State	Missoula	TBD	